13
20
23
25
31
33
35
36
38
40
45
46
48

19
21
22
24
26
27
29
30
39
41
42
43
44

Name

Emma Zado
Jaylaa Cabrera
Giselle Kawahara
Catherine Meikle
Gwen Boisen
Kaylani Riley
Elisa Turnquist
Molly Gates
Alani Pajimula
Kaiya Moore
Faith Harer
Serene Gonzales
Alyviah Stewart

Name

Ashli Evitts
Haruka Burkhart
Ashley Barber
Rylee LeBeau
Shauntaya Parker
Nicole Barber
April Carlson

Mia Conner

Abby Gesell
Mackenzie Jamrog
Alessia Arpetti
Cayla Richmond
Kaleah Riley
Kaitlyn Marin

Name

Zada Price
Cassidy Cortez
Kamryn Merryman
Gracie Barney
Roslynn Tate
Eliza McKinney
Emlyn Coulter
Tatiana Saxon
Erika Cartharius
Michaella Bell
Amara Wells
Kylee Murphy
Kyra Guski

OLYMPIC TROJANS
2019 Varsity Volleyball

Varsity
Height
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"

Junior Varsity

Height

6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"

C-Team
Height
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"

Position
DS
OH

S/OPP
MB
OPP/S
S
OPP
DS
MB
OH/MB
OH
S/OPP
OPP/MB

Position

Position

Year
12
12

10
12
12
11
12
11
10
12

12

Year

10

10
10
11
11
10

10
12
10

11

Year
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Head Coach
Keith Peden

Assistants
Ann Marie Rusnov
Tiffany Andrews

Volunteer
Erik Dahl

Superintendent
Erin Prince

Principal
Gail Danner

Asst Principal
Alexys Haun
Scott Wilson
Val Manada

Athletic Director

Nate Andrews

Athletic Secretary
Nancy Kelstrup

Athletic Trainer
Scott Peck

INTEGRITY

ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION

(360) 900-7663



